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Sunday, June 1, 2025

—“

1 June
3 June
6 June
7 June
7 June
12 June
13 June
14 June
14 June
14 June
17 June
20 June
21 June
21 June
24 June
28 June
28 June
28 June
28 June

Shelton
Bremerton
Bremerton
Bremerton

Port Orchard
Silverdale
Bremerton
Silverdale
Bremerton

Port Orchard
Silverdale
Bremerton
Bremerton

Port Orchard

Bainbridge Is
Silverdale

Port Orchard
Bremerton

Port Orchard

Car Show Off
McClouds Cars of Summer
Friday Night Tail Lights (Cruising) Every other Week night. 6-8 Pm
Cars and Coffee at Grace Point Church 8-10 am
KCE Car Show That One Place Port Orchard 6:30 - 8 Pm
Cool Car Cruise
Friday Night Tail Lights (Cruising) Every other Week night. 6-8 Pm
Pre (Saturday) Fathers Day on the Bay Car Show 10-2
Cars and Coffee at Grace Point Church 8-10 am
KCE Car Show That One Place Port Orchard 6:30 - 8 Pm
Cool Car Cruise Returns (New Life Church)
Friday Night Tail Lights (Cruising) Every other Week night. 6-8 Pm
Cars and Coffee at Grace Point Church 8-10 am
KCE Car Show That One Place Port Orchard 6:30 - 8 Pm
Bainbridge Classic Car Cruise
Clearbrook Car Show
Corvettes Show (Glass Odyssey) at Gilchrist Chevrolet
Cars and Coffee at Grace Point Church 8-10 am

KCE Car Show That One Place Port Orchard 6:30 - 8 Pm

1 July
4 July
5 July
12 July
12 July
18 July
19 July
19 July
20 July
22 July

Bremerton
Bremerton
Port Orchard
Shelton
Port Orchard
Bremerton
Bremerton
Port Orchard
Hansville

Silverdale

McClouds Cars of Summer

Friday Night Tail Lights (Cruising) Every other Week night. 6-8 Pm

KCE Car Show That One Place Port Orchard 6:30 - 8 Pm

Wheels for Hope, Car Show Downtown Shelton

KCE Car Show That One Place Port Orchard 6:30 - 8 Pm

Friday Night Tail Lights (Cruising) Every other Week night. 6-8 Pm
Elks Car Show
KCE Car Show That One Place Port Orchard 6:30 - 8 Pm
Buck Lake Car Show

Cool Car Cruise Returns (New Life Church)


http://cruisinkitsap.com
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Poulsbo
Port Orchard
Gig Harbor

Bainbridge Is

Bremerton
Gig Harbor
Port Orchard
Bremerton
Port Orchard
Port Orchard
Bremerton
Port Orchard
Silverdale
Port Orchard
Bainbridge Is
Bremerton
Tacoma
Port Orchard
Port Orchard

Bremerton

Silverdale

Cars and Coffee at Poulsbo Community Church
KCE Car Show That One Place Port Orchard 6:30 - 8 Pm
Mopar Magic Car Show
Bainbridge Classic Car Cruise
——————— e e—
Friday Night Tail Lights (Cruising) Every other Week night. 6-8 Pm
Cruise the Narrows Car Show
KCE Car Show That One Place Port Orchard 6:30 - 8 Pm
McClouds Cars of Summer
KCE Car Show That One Place Port Orchard 6:30 - 8 Pm
37 th. Saints Cruz Car Sho in Port Orchard on the Waterfront
Friday Night Tail Lights (Cruising) Every other Week night. 6-8 Pm
KCE Car Show That One Place Port Orchard 6:30 - 8 Pm
Cool Car Cruise Returns (New Life Church)
KCE Car Show That One Place Port Orchard 6:30 - 8 Pm
Bainbridge Classic Car Cruise
Friday Night Tail Lights (Cruising) Every other Week night. 6-8 Pm
Annual Lemay Open House
KCE Car Show That One Place Port Orchard 6:30 - 8 Pm
Car Show Christian Life Church

McClouds Cars of Summer

Cool Car Cruise Returns (New Life Church)
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Bremerton Wa

Bremerton auto Swap Meet

i Newember

Albany Or

Albany Indoor Swap Meet

e Pesember

Gig Harbor

Lighted Car Parade

Don’t forget Thursdays evenings at Port Gamble,
Wednesdays at Bremerton National and Saturdays at
That One Place in Port Orchard!



Tuesday
Tuesday

Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Thursday

Friday
Saturday

Bremerton

Silverdale

Bainbridge Is
Bremerton
Bremerton

Port Gamble

Bremerton

Port Orchard

Events Wanted! Send us your event info to
cruisinkitsap@gmail.com

Cruise Nights 2025

McClouds (1 st. Tuesday of the month April-September)

Silverdale third Tuesday of the month 5 pm - 8 pm April -
September

Last Tuesday May - August. (May 27, June 24, July 29, Aug 26)
Hot Rod Social Brem Nat (Wednsdays, April 3 - Sept 27, 3 pm - 7)
Kitsap Car Enthusiasts at East Bremerton 6-9 pm Wednesdays

Pt Gamble 4719 Hwy 104 4-7 pm (Thursdays, March 28- Sept 27
th)

Friday Night Tail Lights (Cruising) Every other Week nights.
KCE Saturday Car Shows 6:30 - 8:30 pm That One Place



