The Poop Sheet For more Info visit <u>cruisinkitsap.com</u> Calendar and Events Page. You can contact us at <u>cruisinkitsap@gmail.com</u>

Sunday, June 1, 2025

		June
1 June	Shelton	Car Show Off
3 June	Bremerton	McClouds Cars of Summer
6 June	Bremerton	Friday Night Tail Lights (Cruising) Every other Week night. 6-8 Pm
7 June	Bremerton	Cars and Coffee at Grace Point Church 8-10 am
7 June	Port Orchard	KCE Car Show That One Place Port Orchard 6:30 - 8 Pm
12 June	Silverdale	Cool Car Cruise
13 June	Bremerton	Friday Night Tail Lights (Cruising) Every other Week night. 6-8 Pm
14 June	Silverdale	Pre (Saturday) Fathers Day on the Bay Car Show 10-2
14 June	Bremerton	Cars and Coffee at Grace Point Church 8-10 am
14 June	Port Orchard	KCE Car Show That One Place Port Orchard 6:30 - 8 Pm
17 June	Silverdale	Cool Car Cruise Returns (New Life Church)
20 June	Bremerton	Friday Night Tail Lights (Cruising) Every other Week night. 6-8 Pm
21 June	Bremerton	Cars and Coffee at Grace Point Church 8-10 am
21 June	Port Orchard	KCE Car Show That One Place Port Orchard 6:30 - 8 Pm
24 June	Bainbridge Is	Bainbridge Classic Car Cruise
28 June	Silverdale	Clearbrook Car Show
28 June	Port Orchard	Corvettes Show (Glass Odyssey) at Gilchrist Chevrolet
28 June	Bremerton	Cars and Coffee at Grace Point Church 8-10 am
28 June	Port Orchard	KCE Car Show That One Place Port Orchard 6:30 - 8 Pm
		July
1 July	Bremerton	McClouds Cars of Summer
4 July	Bremerton	Friday Night Tail Lights (Cruising) Every other Week night. 6-8 Pm
5 July	Port Orchard	KCE Car Show That One Place Port Orchard 6:30 - 8 Pm
12 July	Shelton	Wheels for Hope, Car Show Downtown Shelton
12 July	Port Orchard	KCE Car Show That One Place Port Orchard 6:30 - 8 Pm
18 July	Bremerton	Friday Night Tail Lights (Cruising) Every other Week night. 6-8 Pm
19 July	Bremerton	Elks Car Show
19 July	Port Orchard	KCE Car Show That One Place Port Orchard 6:30 - 8 Pm
20 July	Hansville	Buck Lake Car Show
		Cool Car Cruise Returns (New Life Church)

1 Aug 2 Aug 2 Aug	Bainbridge Is Bremerton Gig Harbor Port Orchard	Bainbridge Classic Car Cruise August Friday Night Tail Lights (Cruising) Every other Week night. 6-8 Pm Cruise the Narrows Car Show
2 Aug 2 Aug	Gig Harbor	Friday Night Tail Lights (Cruising) Every other Week night. 6-8 Pm
2 Aug 2 Aug	Gig Harbor	
2 Aug		Cruise the Narrows Car Show
-	Port Orchard	
E A		KCE Car Show That One Place Port Orchard 6:30 - 8 Pm
5 Aug	Bremerton	McClouds Cars of Summer
9 Aug	Port Orchard	KCE Car Show That One Place Port Orchard 6:30 - 8 Pm
10 Aug	Port Orchard	37 th. Saints Cruz Car Sho in Port Orchard on the Waterfront
15 Aug	Bremerton	Friday Night Tail Lights (Cruising) Every other Week night. 6-8 Pm
16 Aug	Port Orchard	KCE Car Show That One Place Port Orchard 6:30 - 8 Pm
19 Aug	Silverdale	Cool Car Cruise Returns (New Life Church)
23 Aug	Port Orchard	KCE Car Show That One Place Port Orchard 6:30 - 8 Pm
26 Aug	Bainbridge Is	Bainbridge Classic Car Cruise
29 Aug	Bremerton	Friday Night Tail Lights (Cruising) Every other Week night. 6-8 Pm
30 Aug	Tacoma	Annual Lemay Open House
30 Aug	Port Orchard	KCE Car Show That One Place Port Orchard 6:30 - 8 Pm
31 Aug	Port Orchard	Car Show Christian Life Church
		September
2 Sept	Bremerton	McClouds Cars of Summer
16 Sept	Silverdale	Cool Car Cruise Returns (New Life Church)
		October
18 Oct	Bremerton Wa	Bremerton auto Swap Meet
		November
15 Nov	Albany Or	Albany Indoor Swap Meet
		December
TBD Dec	Gig Harbor	Lighted Car Parade
		Don't forget Thursdays evenings at Port Gamble, Wednesdays at Bremerton National and Saturdays at That One Place in Port Orchard!

		Events Wanted! Send us your event info to cruisinkitsap@gmail.com
		Cruise Nights 2025
Tuesday	Bremerton	McClouds (1 st. Tuesday of the month April-September)
Tuesday	Silverdale	Silverdale third Tuesday of the month 5 pm - 8 pm April - September
Tuesday	Bainbridge Is	Last Tuesday May - August. (May 27, June 24, July 29, Aug 26)
Wednesday	Bremerton	Hot Rod Social Brem Nat (Wednsdays, April 3 - Sept 27, 3 pm - 7)
Wednesday	Bremerton	Kitsap Car Enthusiasts at East Bremerton 6-9 pm Wednesdays
Thursday	Port Gamble	Pt Gamble 4719 Hwy 104 4-7 pm (Thursdays, March 28- Sept 27 th)
Friday	Bremerton	Friday Night Tail Lights (Cruising) Every other Week nights.
Saturday	Port Orchard	KCE Saturday Car Shows 6:30 - 8:30 pm That One Place